
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM THE FINANCIAL CREDITORS IN THE MATTER OF SHRISTI PLYWOOD PVT LTD- IN CIRP 

 

 

 

 

 

        
S. 

No 

Name of 

Financial 

Creditors 

 Amount Claimed (Rs.)  Amount Admitted by Liquidator (Rs.) Nature of 

Claim 

Remarks, if 

any 
 Principal   Interest   Total   Principal    Interest   Total  

1 
Indian 

Bank 
10,31,99,939 

 
10,31,99,939 7,73,78,635 

 
7,73,78,635 Secured NIL 

2 

Religare – 

Finvest 

Limited 

5,56,274 96,807 6,53,081 5,56,274 
 

5,56,274 Arbitral 

Award 
NIL 

3 

HDFC 

Bank 3,81,624 
 

3,81,624 3,74,859 
 

3,74,859 Secured NIL 

4 

 

Kotak 

Mahindra 

Bank Ltd. 

2,26,199 
 

2,26,199 2,26,199 
 

2,26,199 Secured NIL 

Total 10,43,64,036 96,807 10,44,60,843 7,85,35,967 
 

7,85,35,967 
  

 

    

 

       

 
List of claims received from Financial Creditors 


